STAUFF Clean
Hose, Tube and Pipe Cleaning System
SYSTEM OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS & PROJECTILE SELECTION GUIDE
Hose, Tube and
Pipe Cleaning
Systems Overview
Launcher Kit
Selection

(mm)
Pipe / Hose I.D.
(mm / in)
Order Codes
Standard Series (S)
Order Codes
Coupling Series (C)
Order Codes
Abrasive Series (A)
Order Codes
Grinding Series (G)
Packaging Units
Projectiles / Order Unit
07
4.8
SCP-S-07-V100 SCP-C-07-V100 SCP-A-07-V100 SCP-G-07-V100 100
3/16
09
6.35
SCP-S-09-V100 SCP-C-09-V100 SCP-A-09-V100 SCP-G-09-V100 100
1/4
10
6.35
SCP-S-10-V100 SCP-C-10-V100 SCP-A-10-V100 SCP-G-10-V100 100
1/4
12
7.9
SCP-S-12-V100 SCP-C-12-V100 SCP-A-12-V100 SCP-G-12-V100 100
5/16
14
9.5
SCP-S-14-V100 SCP-C-14-V100 SCP-A-14-V100 SCP-G-14-V100 100
3/8
16
11.1
SCP-S-16-V100 SCP-C-16-V100 SCP-A-16-V100 SCP-G-16-V100 100
7/16
18
12.7
SCP-S-18-V100 SCP-C-18-V100 SCP-A-18-V100 SCP-G-18-V100 100
1/2
20
14.28
SCP-S-20-V100 SCP-C-20-V100 SCP-A-20-V100 SCP-G-20-V100 100
9/16
22
15.88
SCP-S-22-V100 SCP-C-22-V100 SCP-A-22-V100 SCP-G-22-V100 100
5/8
26
19.05
SCP-S-26-V50 SCP-C-26-V50 SCP-A-26-V50 SCP-G-26-V50 50
3/4
STAUFF Clean
9Operating Instructions available online
Projectile Selection (continued)
Pipe O.D.
(mm)
Pipe / Hose I.D.
(mm / in)
Order Codes
Standard Series (S)
Order Codes
Coupling Series (C)
Order Codes
Abrasive Series (A)
Order Codes
Grinding Series (G)
Packaging Units
Projectiles / Order Unit
28
20.64
SCP-S-28-V50 SCP-C-28-V50 SCP-A-28-V50 SCP-G-28-V50 50
13/16
30
22.23
SCP-S-30-V40 SCP-C-30-V40 SCP-A-30-V40 SCP-G-30-V40 40
7/8
33
25.4
SCP-S-33-V40 SCP-C-33-V40 SCP-A-33-V40 SCP-G-33-V40 40
1
36
26.27
SCP-S-36-V30 SCP-C-36-V30 SCP-A-36-V30 SCP-G-36-V30 30
1 1/16
38
28.58
SCP-S-38-V30 SCP-C-38-V30 SCP-A-38-V30 SCP-G-38-V30 30
1 1/8
40
31.75
SCP-S-40-V30 SCP-C-40-V30 SCP-A-40-V30 SCP-G-40-V30 30
1 1/4
45
34.93
SCP-S-45-V20 SCP-C-45-V20 SCP-A-45-V20 SCP-G-45-V20 20
1 3/8
50
38.1
SCP-S-50-V20 SCP-C-50-V20 SCP-A-50-V20 SCP-G-50-V20 20
1 1/2
55
44.45
SCP-S-55-V15 SCP-C-55-V15 SCP-A-55-V15 SCP-G-55-V15 15
1 3/4
60
50.8
SCP-S-60-V10 SCP-C-60-V10 SCP-A-60-V10 SCP-G-60-V10 10
2
10 www.stauff.com